©2013 Check Point Software Technologies Ltd. All rights reserved.
Classification: [Protected] - All rights reserved   |   1
Datasheet:
Check Point 1100 Appliances
1100 Appliances
YOUR CHALLENGE
In the age of global business and increasingly more distributed workforce, remote
and branch staff demand access to corporate resources in order to work effectively

959 Skyway Road, Suite 300, San Carlos, CA 94070  |  Tel: 800-429-4391; 650-628-2000  |  Fax: 650-654-4233  |  www.checkpoint.com
Datasheet: Check Point 1100 Appliances
ORDERING INFORMATION
Base System—1120 Firewall Bundle1 SKU
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), Wired CPAP-SG1120-FW
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), WIFI WORLD CPAP-SG1120-FW-W-WORLD
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), WIFI FCCA CPAP-SG1120-FW-W-FCCA
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), WIFI MKKA CPAP-SG1120-FW-W-MKKA
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), ADSL annex A CPAP-SG1120-FW-ADSL-A
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), ADSL annex B CPAP-SG1120-FW-ADSL-B
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), ADSL annex A,
WIFI WORLD
CPAP-SG1120-FW-W-ADSL-A-WORLD
Check Point 1120 Appliances with 5 blades suite (including FW, VPN, ADNC, IA, MOB-5), ADSL annex B,